
CS 344 Fall 2021 Schedule 

• The course material is presented over six blocks. 
• The blocks correspond to the modules as follows: 

o Block 1: Modules 1, 2 
o Block 2: Module 3 
o Block 3: Modules 4, 5 
o Block 4: Module 6 
o Block 5: Modules 7, 8 
o Block 6: Modules 9, 10 

Important Dates 
• Classes Start: Monday, September 22 
• Classes End: Friday, December 3 
• Final Exams End: Friday, December 10 

 

Dates Block 
(available Monday, 8:00 am) 

Date of Availability Due Date (@ 11:59 pm) 

Week 0/1 - Sept 22 to Oct 3 Block 1: 
Module 1 / Module 2 

Syllabus Quiz: Wed, Sept 22 
Assignment 1: Wed, Sept 22 

Syllabus Quiz: ASAP 

Week 2 - Oct 4 to Oct 10 Block 1 – contd.   

Week 3 - Oct 11 to Oct 17 Block 2: 
Module 3 

Assignment 2: Mon, Oct 11 Assignment 1: Mon, Oct 11 

Week 4 - Oct 18 to Oct 24 Block 3: 
Module 4 / Module 5 

Assignment 3: Mon, Oct 18 Assignment 2: Mon, Oct 18 

Week 5 - Oct 25 to Oct 31 Block 3 – contd.   

Week 6 - Nov 1 to Nov 7 Block 4: 
Module 6 

Assignment 4: Mon, Nov 1 Assignment 3: Mon, Nov 1 

Week 7 - Nov 8 to Nov 14 Block 5: 
Module 7 / Module 8 

  

Week 8 - Nov 15 to Nov 21 Block 5 – contd. Assignment 5: Mon, Nov 15 Assignment 4: Mon, Nov 15 
 

Week 9 - Nov 22 to Nov 28 Block 6 
Module 9 / Module 10 

  

Week 10 - Nov 29 to Dec 4 Block 6 – contd. 
Please note the Sunday due date. 

Assignment 6: Mon, Nov 29 Assignment 5: Mon, Nov 29 
Assignment 6: Sun, Dec 5 

Finals week - Dec 5 to Dec 10  Final Exam: Sun, Dec 5 Final Exam: Fri, Dec 10 
 


